

NOBLE ENERGY INC

Reported by **LEWIS JOHN T.**

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 02/02/17 for the Period Ending 02/01/17

Address 1001 NOBLE ENERGY WAY

HOUSTON, TX 77070

Telephone 2818723100

CIK 0000072207

Symbol NBL

SIC Code 1311 - Crude Petroleum and Natural Gas

Industry Oil & Gas Exploration and Production

Sector Energy

Fiscal Year 12/31





[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *						2.	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
Lewis John T.						N	NOBLE ENERGY INC [NBL]								песк ап ар	piicabie)				
(Last) (First) (Middle)						_	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)								Director 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle)						, , ,								X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)						
1001 NOBLE ENERGY WAY							2/1/201/								Sr. VP Corporate Development					
(Street)						4.	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
HOUSTON, TX 77070															X Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(City) (State) (Zip)															Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
				Т-1-1-1	. N	D	•	• C	A		J. D.		-£ D		:-II- O	1				
1 Tit	le of Security						Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Bendate 2A. Deemed 3. Trans. Code 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5.								5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned 6. 7. Nature					
(Insti					2. ITalis. Da		Execution Date, if any		(Instr. 8)	de	or Dispose (Instr. 3, 4		l of (D)		Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				of Indirect	
							Date, if any				(IIIsti. 3	, 4 and 3)		Direct (D) Ownership						
									a 1			(A) or						(I) (Instr.	(Instr. 4)	
Noble Energy, Inc. Common Stock 2/1/2			2/1/201	7	,		Code F	V	Amoun	/	Price \$39.46	66776			4) D					
Noble Energy, Inc. Common Stock 2/1/2017								A		10136	A	\$0		76912			D			
Noble Energy, Inc. Common Stock 2/1/2017					7			A		20272	A	\$0		97184			D			
													1					l .	I	
		Tab	le II - Der	ivative	Securi	ties	Bene	ficially	Owned (e.g.	, puts,	calls, v	varrants	s, opti	ions, conve	ertible sec	curities)			
			Frans. str. 8)	ans. Code 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and r. 8) Derivative Securities Expiration Date Securities U								Amount of S. Price of Derivative derivative				11. Nature of Indirect				
(Instr. 3)		or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		Date, if a		50.0)	Acquire Dispose		d (A) or	zapawa a			Derivativ (Instr. 3 a	e Secu		Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially	Form of	Beneficial Ownership	
									4 and 5)				(IIISII. 3 a	iiiu 4)		(Ilisti: 3)	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	(Instr. 4)	
						Code	v		(D)	Date Exerc		Expiration , Date	Title		Amount or Number of					
					((A)			cisable D				Shares					
Employee Stock Option Grant (Right to Buy)		\$39.46	2/1/2017	1/2017		A		30165	5	1	<u>(4)</u>	2/1/2027	Noble Energy Inc. Common Stock		30165	\$0	30165	D		
(IXIg	it to Buy)			<u> </u>			-	<u> </u>		ļ			Side	K .	<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ļ	
Exp	lanation of	Responses	:																	
(Reflects sha	res relinqui	shed to No	oble Ene	ergy, Ir	ıc. b	y the	reporti	ng person	out (of, and	to cove	r estima	ted ta	x withhold	ing for, re	stricted share	es granted	lon	
1)		2016	acting on	T 1	1 20	17	The s										r market val	ue," defin	ed in the	
														NIXIC	E on Eolom	om 1 201				
	February 1, 1992 Plan fo						price	of Nob	le Energy	, Inc	. comm	ion stoc	k on the	NYS	E on reoru	ary 1, 201	.7.			
, (1992 Plan fo	or this trans	action as t	he closi	ng trad	ing p										-	7. granted unde	er the 1992	2 Plan.	
(2) (1992 Plan for Restricted sl	or this trans hares of No e restricted	action as to ble Energy stock will	he closi y, Inc. C vest thr	ng trad Commo ee year	ing p n Stors aft	ock st	ubject t	o vesting	40% on, a	after y	ear one	and the	final a rela	60% after y	year two, g				
(2) (1992 Plan fo	or this trans hares of No e restricted	action as to ble Energy stock will	he closi y, Inc. C vest thr	ng trad Commo ee year	ing p n Stors aft	ock st	ubject t	o vesting	40% on, a	after y	ear one	and the	final a rela	60% after y	year two, g	granted unde			

Reporting Owners

reporting officers										
Paparting Owner Name / Address	Relationships									
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other						
Lewis John T.										
1001 NOBLE ENERGY WAY			Sr. VP Corporate Development							
HOUSTON, TX 77070										

Signatures

/s/ Aaron G. Carlson, Attorney-in-Fact

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.